
17th CAA Safaricom African
Senior Athletics Championships

 Results
Résultats

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NAT YOB POINTS POINTS
POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT ANNEE POINTS POINTS

Heptathlon - Women
Heptathlon - Dames

WR 7291 
AR 6423 
CR 5876 

Final
Finale

1 1659 SIMPSON Margaret GHA 6031 CR 8.0
2 1293 WIENAND Janet RSA 5500 7.0
3 1642 SELLOANE Ts'oalei LES 5302 6.0
4 1444 OKORO Patience NGR 5146 SB 5.0
5 1157 KANGNI THIEBAUD Sandrine TOG 4927 4.0
6 1465 KRUGER Corlia NAM 4377 3.0
7 1282 OFFNER Nicole RSA 4340 2.0
8 1155 BLAKIME Nana TOG 4221 1.0
9 1701 KAGWIRIA Catherine KEN 4116 SB

10 1458 BIBIANA OLAMA Martina GEQ 4114
11 1764 MUMBI Margaret KEN 3824 SB
12 1713 CHEPKIRUI Lydiah Tum KEN 3676 SB

NOT CLASSIFIED
1073 MARETELE Bonolo BOT 1983 DNS

NOT CLASSIFIED
1119 KAMBOLE Beatrice BUR 1980 DNS

    Issued: 31/07/2010 at 17:46

SERIES
SERIES

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NAT POINTS
YOB

100 Hs HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m
POS DOS NOM ET PRENOM NAT POINTS

ANNEE

1 1659 SIMPSON Margaret GHA 13.93 1.78 12.10 24.99 6.12 52.18 2:25.88 6031
988 953 668 888 887 902 745

1941 2609 3497 4384 5286 6031
2 1293 WIENAND Janet RSA 14.05 1.69 11.44 25.38 5.83 38.12 2:23.12 5500

971 842 624 852 798 631 782
1813 2437 3289 4087 4718 5500

3 1642 SELLOANE Ts'oalei LES 14.89 1.75 11.12 26.24 5.84 34.88 2:23.15 5302
856 916 603 776 801 569 781

1772 2375 3151 3952 4521 5302
4 1444 OKORO Patience NGR 14.65 1.69 13.09 25.81 5.58 41.32 2:51.04 5146

888 842 733 814 723 693 453
1730 2463 3277 4000 4693 5146

5 1157 KANGNI THIEBAUD Sandrine TOG 15.06 1.57 10.55 25.49 5.70 28.87 2:24.03 4927
834 701 566 842 759 455 770

1535 2101 2943 3702 4157 4927
6 1465 KRUGER Corlia NAM 15.95 1.60 8.86 26.95 5.32 28.24 2:32.72 4377

720 736 455 716 648 443 659
1456 1911 2627 3275 3718 4377

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
NM = No Mark
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7 1282 OFFNER Nicole RSA 16.99 1.48 11.71 27.22 5.12 38.67 2:40.02 4340
598 599 642 694 592 642 573

1197 1839 2533 3125 3767 4340
8 1155 BLAKIME Nana TOG 15.53 1.36 10.14 26.67 5.82 25.33 2:45.21 4221

773 470 539 740 795 389 515
1243 1782 2522 3317 3706 4221

9 1701 KAGWIRIA Catherine KEN 16.95 1.51 8.39 26.81 5.18 21.00 2:20.79 4116
602 632 425 728 609 307 813

1234 1659 2387 2996 3303 4116
10 1458 BIBIANA OLAMA Martina GEQ 15.95 1.48 10.75 27.82 4.54 31.12 2:34.75 4114

720 599 579 645 438 498 635
1319 1898 2543 2981 3479 4114

11 1764 MUMBI Margaret KEN 19.30 1.42 7.94 26.73 5.25 31.45 2:32.19 3824
363 534 395 734 628 504 666

897 1292 2026 2654 3158 3824
12 1713 CHEPKIRUI Lydiah Tum KEN 20.76 1.39 6.83 27.42 5.13 28.52 2:15.40 3676

242 502 324 677 595 449 887
744 1068 1745 2340 2789 3676

NOT CLASSIFIED
1073 MARETELE Bonolo BOT DNS

1983

1119 KAMBOLE Beatrice BUR DNS
1980

Legend
DQ = Disqualified DNS = Did Not Start
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
NM = No Mark
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